
Recurring Weekly

Daily Programs

Reby Cary Youth Library
November 2025

3851 E Lancaster Ave, Fort Worth, TX 76103  |  817-392-7260

Family Yoga

Family Story Time

Pre-School Story Time

Crafternoon 

Botanical Buddies

Baby Story Time 

Brick Builders 

Toddler Story Time

Music and Movement

Family Story Time

Little Builders

Teen Robotics: Jitterbug

Crafternoon: 3D Printing Basics

Milk Jug Bird Feeders, Recycled Self-Portraits, & Recycled Robots

Bilingual Family Story Time

Sensory Story Time

Cultural Crafternoon: Japanese Culture Day

Family Board Game Hour 

All ages

All ages

Ages 3-5

Grades K-5

Grades K-5

0-18 mon

Grades K-5

18-36 mon

Ages 3-5

All ages

Ages 3-5

Teen

All ages

All ages

All ages

Ages 3-5

All ages

All ages

Mon

Mon

Tues

Tues

Tues

Wed

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Sat

11/4

11/6

11/15

11/20

11/21

11/25

11/25

5 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

4 p.m.

5 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

5 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

 Announcement: All Libraries will close at 3 p.m. on Nov. 26 and all day on Nov. 27, 28


