## Reby Cary Youth Library

## November 2025

## **Recurring Weekly**

Family Yoga	All ages	Mon	5 p.m.
Family Story Time	All ages	Mon	6:30 p.m.
Pre-School Story Time	Ages 3-5	Tues	10:30 a.m.
Crafternoon	Grades K-5	Tues	4 p.m.
Botanical Buddies	Grades K-5	Tues	5 p.m.
Baby Story Time	0-18 mon	Wed	10:30 a.m.
Brick Builders	Grades K-5	Wed	5 p.m.
Toddler Story Time	18-36 mon	Thur	10:30 a.m.
Music and Movement	Ages 3-5	Fri	10:30 a.m.
Family Story Time	All ages	Sat	10:30 a.m.
Little Builders	Ages 3-5	Sat	12 p.m.
Daily Programs			
Teen Robotics: Jitterbug	Teen	11/4	10:30 a.m.
Crafternoon: 3D Printing Basics	All ages	11/6	10:30 a.m.
Milk Jug Bird Feeders, Recycled Self-Portraits, & Recycled Robots	All ages	11/15	10:30 a.m.
Bilingual Family Story Time	All ages	11/20	10:30 a.m.
Sensory Story Time	Ages 3-5	11/21	10:30 a.m.
Cultural Crafternoon: Japanese Culture Day	All ages	11/25	10:30 a.m.
Family Board Game Hour	All ages	11/25	10:30 a.m.
	<u> </u>		

Announcement: All Libraries will close at 3 p.m. on Nov. 26 and all day on Nov. 27, 28







